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VI Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2013-10-26 - 16:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 - 12 lat

1. DZIAŁKOWSKA Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 30.17 457
2. IDZIKOWSKA Alicja 02 TKKF Szczygłowice 30.50 442
3. WNĘTRZAK Wiktoria 01 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 32.65 361
4. KOCZUR Wiktoria 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 33.39 337
5. ŁAKWA Zuzanna 01 MOSM Tychy 33.53 333
6. MARUCHA Julia 01 MOSM Tychy 33.96 320
7. SZLACHTA Weronika 01 MOSIR Mysłowice 34.44 307
8. BIELA Martyna 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.53 305
9. PYTLARZ Aleksandra 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.86 296

10. KLIMCZAK Agata 01 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 35.76 274
11. MAŃDOK Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.80 273
12. GWIZDAŁA Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 36.73 253
13. OGÓREK Oliwia 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.50 238
14. KRZYSTOLIK Marta 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.64 235
15. ADAMIEC Wiktoria 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 37.75 233
16. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 38.10 227
17. SZOŁTYSEK Karolina 02 TKKF Szczygłowice 38.20 225
18. ORACZ Natalia 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.36 222
19. KUDALA Justyna 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 39.67 201
20. GIŹLAR Maria 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 39.72 200
21. BIAŁOŃ Klaudia 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 40.12 194
22. FORMIŃSKA Julia 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.26 192
23. STRZEMIŃSKA Natalia 03 unattached 45.13 136

13 - 15 lat

1. BAJURA Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.48 544
2. GOLEC Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.68 480
3. BIENIEK Paulina 99 TKKF Szczygłowice 30.07 462
4. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MOSIR Mysłowice 30.23 454
5. ZŁOTECKA Sylwia 99 MOSM Tychy 30.45 445
6. ŚWISTUŃ Julia 00 TKKF Szczygłowice 31.62 397
7. KUSTRA Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 31.99 383
8. LAUFER Dagmara 99 MOSIR Mysłowice 32.06 381
9. BOBER Laura 99 TKKF Szczygłowice 33.09 346

10. BRACHACZEK Emilia 99 TKKF Szczygłowice 33.26 341
11. SURMAN Julia 99 MKS -  MOS Katowice 33.46 335
12. DZIUBLIŃSKA Maja 98 TKKF Szczygłowice 33.75 326
13. TROJNIAK Alina 00 TKKF Szczygłowice 33.86 323
14. MATUSZNY Weronika 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.37 284
15. MAŁEK Agata 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.57 279

16 lat i starsi

1. OLSZOWSKA Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 30.71 433
2. BOROWIECKA Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.22 413
3. OLMA Sabina 96 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 32.17 377
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Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Grupa OPEN

1. STOLECKA Aleksandra START Katowice - Tychy 38.55 219
2. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena START Katowice - Chorzów 39.55 203
3. STANEK Sylwia GOL-START Częstochowa 41.51 175
4. GOGOLA Natalia START Tarnów 43.18 156
5. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 43.54 152
6. GRZEGORCZYK JUSTYNA PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 43.59 151
7. PIĘKNA Wiktoria START Kalisz 44.19 145
8. NOGA Aneta GOL-START Częstochowa 46.90 121
9. MICHALSKA Paula START Gorzów Wielkopolski 47.42 117

10. BARTOSZUK Klaudia PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 54.88 76
11. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Małgorzata IKS Warszawa 55.33 74
12. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 1:02.71 50
13. WIŚNIEWSKA HANNA START Wrocław 1:20.13 24
14. DENDRA Monika START Katowice - Chorzów 1:30.65 16
15. SERWIAK Weronika GOL-START Częstochowa 1:41.78 11
16. HOPA Monika IKS Warszawa 1:43.12 11
17. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina GOL-START Częstochowa 1:47.78 10
18. RÓŻAŃSKA Weronika START Gorzów Wielkopolski 1:57.12 7
19. WOLNIK Marta GOL-START Częstochowa 2:18.87 4

Grupa S3

1. HOPA Monika IKS Warszawa 1:43.12 11

Grupa S5

1. WIŚNIEWSKA HANNA START Wrocław 1:20.13 24
2. RÓŻAŃSKA Weronika START Gorzów Wielkopolski 1:57.12 7

Grupa S7

1. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena START Katowice - Chorzów 39.55 203
2. GRZEGORCZYK JUSTYNA PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 43.59 151
3. SERWIAK Weronika GOL-START Częstochowa 1:41.78 11
4. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina GOL-START Częstochowa 1:47.78 10
5. WOLNIK Marta GOL-START Częstochowa 2:18.87 4

Grupa S8

1. NOGA Aneta GOL-START Częstochowa 46.90 121
2. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Małgorzata IKS Warszawa 55.33 74

Grupa S9

1. GOGOLA Natalia START Tarnów 43.18 156
2. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 43.54 152
3. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 1:02.71 50

Grupa S10

1. STOLECKA Aleksandra START Katowice - Tychy 38.55 219
2. STANEK Sylwia GOL-START Częstochowa 41.51 175
3. PIĘKNA Wiktoria START Kalisz 44.19 145
4. MICHALSKA Paula START Gorzów Wielkopolski 47.42 117
5. BARTOSZUK Klaudia PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 54.88 76
6. DENDRA Monika START Katowice - Chorzów 1:30.65 16
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PK BODUSZEK Julian 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 44.22 96
PK CHLEBICKA WIKTORIA START Katowice - Oświęcim 1:12.45 33


